

Adivasi Seva Samittee Nashik Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manur Tal - Kalwan, Dist - Nashik. - 423501



Affiliated to Pune University ID. No. PU/NS/ACS/168 (2013) Ph.: 02592-22223 E-mail: assascmanur@gmail.com

IQAC Department

Action Taken Report

Meeting Date:21/07/2023

Sr. No.	Activity	Action Taken Report
1.	NAAC Suggestion and Recommendations.	Suggestion and Recommendations by NAAC PEER Team is Discussed in IQAC and CDC Meeting and Send it to Mother Institute for Further Process.
2.	Open and Distance Learning	To submit Proposal for Run a PG Courses under the Affiliated University i.e. Savitribai Phule Pune University.
3.	Future Plan	Prepare a Future Plan for A.Y2023-2024 to 2028-2029.
4.	ISO Certification	To Apply for ISO Certification of the College.
5.	Purchase	To Submit the PPO to Purchase Department for Purchase Green Board and other Material.



Arts,Comm.& Science College Manur Tal Kalwan(Nashik)



Adivasi Seva Samittee Nashik Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manur Tal - Kalwan, Dist - Nashik. - 423501



Affiliated to Pune University ID. No. PU/NS/ACS/168 (2013)Ph. : 02592-222223E-mail : assascmanur@gmail.com

IQAC Department

Action Taken Report

Meeting Date: 05/12/2023

Sr. No.	Activity	Action Taken Report
1.	Board of Extra-Mural Studies and Senior Citizen Helping Desk	To Apply for Board of Extra-Mural Studies and Senior Citizen Helping Desk to Savitribai Phule Pune University.
2.	New Courses	To submit the Proposal for Affiliation of B.Sc. (Computer Science), M.A. (Hindi), M.Com., to Affiliation Section for Approval.
3.	Purchase	To Submit the PPO to Purchase Department for Purchase Computers and other Material for Computer Lab.



Arts,Comm& Science College Manur Tal Kalwan(Nashik)





Affiliated to Pune University ID. No. PU/NS/ACS/168 (2013) Ph. : 02592-222223 E-mail : <u>assascmanur@gmail.com</u>

IQAC Department

Action Taken Report

Meeting Date:19/03/2024

Sr. No.	Activity	Action Taken Report
1.	NEP-2020	Dr. S. B. Deore Appointed as a College NEP Coordinator and Formed NEP Committee for Smoothly implementation of NEP-2020 Policies.
2.	Mission School Connect	School Connect Mission for the 12 th /HSC Students for Awareness the NEP-2020 and its Policies.
3.	Students Safety	College Formed a Discipline Committee with all Department Heads for Students Safety, also Monitoring With CCTV.
4.	Publication	College Published an Online Journal i.e. AADIMJAN



PRINCIPAL Arts,Comm.& Science College Manur Tal Kalwan(Nashik)